

AMENDMENTS TO LB 321

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM728)

Introduced by Stuthman, 22

1 1. On page 55, strike line 5 and insert "GENERAL FUND
2 3,525,000 3,525,000"; strike line 7 and insert "PROGRAM TOTAL
3 12,105,000 12,105,000"; in lines 9 and 12 strike "\$3,391,250" and
4 insert "\$3,525,000"; and in line 25 strike "\$1,666,250" and insert
5 "\$1,800,000".

6 2. On page 56, line 1, strike "\$1,666,250" and insert
7 "\$1,800,000".

8 3. On page 57, strike line 11 and insert "GENERAL
9 FUND 3,984,342 4,104,452"; strike line 14 and insert "PROGRAM
10 TOTAL 47,576,494 47,963,755"; in line 16 strike "\$4,118,092" and
11 insert "\$3,984,342"; and in line 19 strike "\$4,238,206" and insert
12 "\$4,104,452".